10.

11.

12.

13.

Position

General Manager

Admin Assistant

Bookkeeper

Customer Service Tech |

Conservation Coordinator

Conservation Coordinator

Governing Officer

Governing Officer

Governing Officer

Governing Officer

Governing Officer

Governing Officer

Governing Officer

Other Positions Held Special District

Rio Linda-Elverta Community
Water District

Rio Linda-Elverta Community
Water District

Rio Linda-Elverta Community
Water District

Rio Linda-Elverta Community
Water District

Rio Linda-Elverta Community
Water District

Rio Linda-Elverta Community
Water District

Rio Linda-Elverta Community
Water District

Rio Linda-Elverta Community
Water District

Rio Linda-Elverta Community
Water District

Rio Linda-Elverta Community
Water District

Rio Linda-Elverta Community
Water District

Rio Linda-Elverta Community
Water District

Rio Linda-Elverta Community
Water District

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$87,747

$42,576

$40,103

$37,078

$23,854

$4,332

$2,900

$2,900

$2,900

$2,500

$2,000

$200

$100



