	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Rio Linda-Elverta Community Water District	Administration	\$87,747
2.	Admin Assistant		Rio Linda-Elverta Community Water District	Administration	\$42,576
3.	Bookkeeper		Rio Linda-Elverta Community Water District	Administration	\$40,103
4.	Customer Service Tech I		Rio Linda-Elverta Community Water District	Administration	\$37,078
5.	Conservation Coordinator		Rio Linda-Elverta Community Water District	Administration	\$23,854
6.	Conservation Coordinator		Rio Linda-Elverta Community Water District	Administration	\$4,332
7.	Governing Officer		Rio Linda-Elverta Community Water District	Administration	\$2,900
8.	Governing Officer		Rio Linda-Elverta Community Water District	Administration	\$2,900
9.	Governing Officer		Rio Linda-Elverta Community Water District	Administration	\$2,900
10.	Governing Officer		Rio Linda-Elverta Community Water District	Administration	\$2,500
11.	Governing Officer		Rio Linda-Elverta Community Water District	Administration	\$2,000
12.	Governing Officer		Rio Linda-Elverta Community Water District	Administration	\$200
13.	Governing Officer		Rio Linda-Elverta Community Water District	Administration	\$100